Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Postlethwaite - (512661) - Copeland ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.82
1:23.67
1:25.19
1:28.08
1:29.57

1:30.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.19
1:23.67
1:30.06
1:28.08
1:21.82

1:29.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

288
269
255
231
219
216

WA Pts

255
269
216
231
288
219

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

I I I I T

Date

13/06/15
16/10/16
03/12/16
26/09/15
27/09/14
07/02/16

Date

03/12/16
16/10/16
07/02/16
26/09/15
13/06/15
27/09/14

Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala

The Allerdale Gala 2016

2016 Cumbria Winter Meet

Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet
Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships

Meet

2016 Cumbria Winter Meet

The Allerdale Gala 2016

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet

20th Copeland Graded Gala

Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet

Venue

Whitehaven
Workington
Kendal
Kendal
Kendal

Whitehaven

Venue

Kendal
Workington
Whitehaven
Kendal
Whitehaven

Kendal

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Cockermouth 3
Cockermouth 3
3
Copeland 3
Copeland 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cockermouth 3
Cockermouth 3
Copeland 2
3
3
Copeland 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



