Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zara Postlethwaite - (512661) - Copeland ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.82	288	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:23.67	269	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Cockermouth	3
1:25.19	255	Н	03/12/16	2016 Cumbria Winter Meet	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:28.08	231	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:29.57	219	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Copeland	3
1:30.06	216	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Copeland	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.19	255	Н	03/12/16	2016 Cumbria Winter Meet	Kendal	Cockermouth	3
1:23.67	269	Н	16/10/16	The Allerdale Gala 2016	Workington	Cockermouth	3
1:30.06	216	Н	07/02/16	2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Whitehaven	Copeland	2
1:28.08	231	Н	26/09/15	Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet	Kendal		3
1:21.82	288	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:29.57	219	F	27/09/14	Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet	Kendal	Copeland	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS